

| # | Work Item | Unit | Estimated Qty | Engineer's Estimate | | B&Z Company Inc | | | Anlaan Corporation | | |
|------------------|--|------|---------------|---------------------|---------------------|-----------------|-------------------|--------------|--------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| | | | | Unit Price | Extended Price | Unit Price | Extended Price | % of Eng Est | Unit Price | Extended Price | % of Eng Est |
| 1 | Mobilization, Max 10% | LS | 1.00 | \$ 17,600.00 | \$17,600.00 | \$ 17,500.00 | \$ 17,500.00 | 99% | \$ 19,000.00 | \$ 19,000.00 | 108% |
| 2 | Sidewalk, Conc, 4" - Remove / Replace | SFT | 7,000.00 | \$ 14.50 | \$101,500.00 | \$ 13.85 | \$ 96,950.00 | 96% | \$ 19.00 | \$ 133,000.00 | 131% |
| 3 | Sidewalk Conc, 6" - Remove / Replace | SFT | 1,815.00 | \$ 18.00 | \$32,670.00 | \$ 15.90 | \$ 28,858.50 | 88% | \$ 20.70 | \$ 37,570.50 | 115% |
| 4 | Curb and Gutter, Conc - Remove / Replace | LFT | 105.00 | \$ 88.00 | \$9,240.00 | \$ 81.00 | \$ 8,505.00 | 92% | \$ 80.00 | \$ 8,400.00 | 91% |
| 5 | Sidewalk, Rem | SFT | 840.00 | \$ 8.00 | \$6,720.00 | \$ 6.50 | \$ 5,460.00 | 81% | \$ 6.00 | \$ 5,040.00 | 75% |
| 6 | Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4" | SFT | 320.00 | \$ 7.50 | \$2,400.00 | \$ 6.60 | \$ 2,112.00 | 88% | \$ 6.00 | \$ 1,920.00 | 80% |
| 7 | Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6" | SFT | 520.00 | \$ 8.50 | \$4,420.00 | \$ 7.85 | \$ 4,082.00 | 92% | \$ 6.50 | \$ 3,380.00 | 76% |
| 8 | Detectable Warning Surface | LFT | 35.00 | \$ 88.00 | \$3,080.00 | \$ 78.75 | \$ 2,756.25 | 89% | \$ 100.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | 114% |
| 9 | Contractor Sidewalk Ramp Staking | EACH | 5.00 | \$ 635.00 | \$3,175.00 | \$ 85.00 | \$ 425.00 | 13% | \$ 150.00 | \$ 750.00 | 24% |
| 10 | Traffic Control | LS | 1.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | \$ 25,450.00 | \$ 25,450.00 | 85% | \$ 22,000.00 | \$ 22,000.00 | 73% |
| Bid Total | | | | | \$210,805.00 | \$ | 192,098.75 | 91% | \$ | 234,560.50 | 111% |